Hopewell Junior High School
Clubs and Athletics

Club/Organization Sponsor(s)
Algebra Club Jeff Thellman
Bible Club Brenda Kostial
Book Club Nicole Lash
Boys Baseball
Boys Basketball Martin Vallecorsa

Boys Soccer

Cross Country

Digital Media Club Britta Grafton
Drama Club Chad Toporski
Fit Club Jolene Blyzwick
Garden Club Brenda Kostial
Girls Basketball Mike Sundy
Girls Soccer
Girls Softball
Girls Volleyball
Graphica Club Mike Marchetti
Mike Gill & Rob
Math Counts
Mawhinney
Music as Service (Band of
Kerry Wilson

Hope)

Meeting Dates and
Times
TBD
Wednesday’s 3-4pm
Tuesday’s 3-4pm
Spring Sport
Winter Sport
Fall Sport
Fall Sport
Thursday’s 7:30-8am
and 3-4pm
Spring TBD
Thursday’s 3-4pm
TBD
Fall Sport
Fall Sport
Spring Sport
Spring Sport
Tuesday’s 3-4pm
Wednesday’s 7:30-
8:00am and 3-4pm

Wednesday’s 3pm

National Jr. Honor Society Nicole Lash & Donna Steff Thursday’s 3-3:30pm

Newspaper April Pollick

Monday’s 3-4pm


mailto:thellmanj@hopewellarea.org
mailto:lashn@hopewellarea.org
mailto:vallecorsam@hopewellarea.org
mailto:graftonb@hopewellarea.org
mailto:toporskic@hopewellarea.org
mailto:kostialb@hopewellarea.org
mailto:sundym@hopewellarea.org
mailto:marchettim@hopewellarea.org
mailto:gillm@hopewellarea.org
mailto:mawhinneyr@hopewellarea.org
mailto:mawhinneyr@hopewellarea.org
mailto:wilsonk@hopewellarea.org
mailto:lashn@hopewellarea.org
mailto:steffd@hopewellarea.org
mailto:pollicka@hopewellarea.org

Hopewell Junior High School
Clubs and Athletics

Stock Market Club
Student Council

Track and Field
Technology Club

Art Club

Wrestling
Yearbook
7th/8th Football

7th Grade Class Club

8th Grade Class Club

Rodney Milanovich

Paula Battisti & Joyce

Gratson

Jody Biesenkamp

Kim Fuechslin

Donna Steff

Paula Battisti & Jessica

Muller
Paula Cosnek & Betsy

Lehman
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Wednesday’s 3pm
TBD

Spring Sport
TBD
Group A — Monday’s
3-4pm
Group B — Tuesday’s
3-4pm
Winter Sport
Wednesday’s 3-4pm
Fall Sport

TBD

TBD


mailto:milanovichr@hopewellarea.org
mailto:battistip@hopewellarea.org
mailto:gratsonj@hopewellarea.org
mailto:gratsonj@hopewellarea.org
mailto:biesenkampj@hopewellarea.org
mailto:fuechslink@hopewellarea.org
mailto:steffd@hopewellarea.org
mailto:battistip@hopewellarea.org
mailto:mullerj@hopewellarea.org
mailto:mullerj@hopewellarea.org
mailto:cosnekp@hopewellarea.org
mailto:lehmanb@hopewellarea.org
mailto:lehmanb@hopewellarea.org

